
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 

913 
764 
710 
291 
321 
646 
45 

317 
910 
584 
523 
315 
338 
447 
474 
278 
348 
216 
350 
327 
732 
763 
70 

208 
715 
907 
921 
544 
282 
424 
22 

162 
842 
440 
801 
41 

335 
233 
234 

Name 

Markus Carlsson 
Tobias Vernersson 
Kristoffer Yngberg 
Fredrik Kron 
Tobias Tallkvist 
Andréas Igelström 
Stefan Ernvik 
Jimmy Karlsson 
Jon Elffors 
Daniel Andersson 
Antonio Hermansson 
Peter Wästgerd 
Dennis Von Schantz 
Camilla Karlsson 
Johnny Friberg 
Micaela Stensmo 
Christian Ahlgren 
Fredrik Samuelsson 
Morgan Olsson 
Jesper Schelin 
Göran Karlsson 
Tony Andersson 
Nicklas Berggren 
Ulf Johnsson 
Claes Johansson 
Christoffer Johansson 
Robin Stiernstrand 
Richard Kling 
James Lundström 
Tobias Johansson 
Michael Norén 
Claes Larsson 
Jonas Eklund 
Celin Berglund Lidholm 
Rainer Videbacke 
Mia Johansson 
Magnus Gillmark 
Peter Hellqvist 
Jan Morin 

Best Tm 

1:50.052 
1:51.123 
1:54.566 
1:55.271 
1:59.874 
2:02.069 
2:04.248 
2:05.161 
2:05.301 
2:05.373 
2:05.714 
2:06.614 
2:08.158 
2:09.007 
2:11.360 
2:11.367 
2:11.929 
2:12.411 
2:13.315 
2:13.885 
2:14.719 
2:14.950 
2:15.501 
2:15.648 
2:17.131 
2:17.666 
2:17.987 
2:18.741 
2:19.078 
2:20.640 
2:21.585 
2:22.357 
2:23.189 
2:24.572 
2:28.610 
2:36.252 
2:37.086 
2:41.418 
2:43.752 

Diff 

1.071 
4.514 
5.219 
9.822 

12.017 
14.196 
15.109 
15.249 
15.321 
15.662 
16.562 
18.106 
18.955 
21.308 
21.315 
21.877 
22.359 
23.263 
23.833 
24.667 
24.898 
25.449 
25.596 
27.079 
27.614 
27.935 
28.689 
29.026 
30.588 
31.533 
32.305 
33.137 
34.520 
38.558 
46.200 
47.034 
51.366 
53.700 

In Lap 

5 
4 
5 
5 
2 
5 
5 
3 
3 
5 
4 
7 
3 
1 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
3 
2 
2 
7 
3 
5 
2 
2 
3 
6 
3 
4 
4 
2 
1 
2 
1 

Club 

Kils MK Motorcykel 
Uppvidinge MK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Falköpings MK 
Skene MS 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Säffle MCK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
FMCK Skövde 
MC Alingsås 
MK Pionjär 
Tibro MK 
FMCK Borås 
Smålandsstenar MK 
Edsvära MCK 
Ma Lerum 
Nyköpings MS 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
SMK Vadstena 
Säffle MCK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Kinds MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 
Kinds MK 
Vrigstad MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
AMF Årsunda 
Stenungsunds MS 
Hisingens MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Försvarsmaktens EK 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-05-27 09:41:10 
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Licensed to:  FMCK Borås 

CEC Racing VGC Borås 

VGC 

Träning Grupp 1 

Practice started at 8:54:39 

Gäddered 1,510 km 
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